Page 1/6
Pressure
Cavity pressure sensor
Unisens with front ø4 mm
61
57
C
_0

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering key
Sensor Type 6157C    -    -
up to 200 °C A
up to 200°C, sensor front coated C
up to 300 °C B
up to 300 °C, sensor front coated d
Sensor and mounting
Unisens U
Mounting with mounting nut Type 6457 M
Mounting with spacer sleeve Type 6459 S
Mounting with conductive spacer sleeve N
Reserve R
Cable
Single-wire-cable (PTFE), only for version A and C S
Coaxial cable (PFA D2), only for version A and C K
High temperature coaxial cable, only for version A and C H
without cable X
Connector
Fischer KE102 (cable K) F
MiniKoax (cable K) M
with connector type 1839 in scope of delivery (cable S) E
without connector type 1839 in scope of delivery (cable S) G
Cable design
No cable XXX
L = 0.2 m, only cable K, connector F or M (coaxial) 0.2
L = 0.4 m, cable K, connector F or M (coaxial)
                 cable H, connector F (coaxial)
0.4
L = 0.6 m, only cable K, connector F or M (coaxial) 0.6
L =0 ,8 m, only cable K, connector F or M (coaxial) 0.8
L = 1.0 m, only cable K, connector F (coaxial) 1.0
L =1 ,2 m, only cable K, connector F or M (coaxial) 1.2
L = 1.5 m, cable K, connector F or M
                 cable S, connector E or G 1.5
L = 1.6 m, only cable K, connector F or M (coaxial) 1.6
L = 2.0 m, only cable K, connector F or M (coaxial) 2.0
L = 2.5 m, only cable K, connector F or M (coaxial) 2.5
L = 3.0 m, only cable K, connector F or M (coaxial) 3.0
L=5.0 m, only cable S (Single-Wire) 5.0
L = 0.10 ... 5 m, only cable K or H (coaxial) -sp
Single-Wire cable, M4 – crimp pin, L= 0.04 ... 1.5 m
contact element Type 1712… and 1714…),